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Demographic Data for Employment Neutrals
Total Number of Employment Neutrals: 181	As of July 30, 2025

GENDER
	Female
	Male
	Total Number Disclosing
Information

	No.
	Percent
	No.
	Percent
	Number

	75
	41%
	106
	59%
	181



RACE/ETHNICITY
	Asian
	Black or African
	Hispanic
	White
	More Than
	Total Number

	
	American
	or Latino
	
	One Race
	Disclosing Information

	No.
	Percent
	No.
	Percent
	No.
	Percent
	No.
	Percent
	No.
	Percent
	No.

	6
	3.3%
	23
	12.7
	8
	4.4%
	144
	79.6%
	0
	0%
	181


DISABILITY
	
	Total Number Disclosing Information

	No.
	Percent
	Number

	2
	1.1%
	2


LGBTQ
	
	Total Number Disclosing Information

	No.
	Percent
	Number

	0
	0%
	0


VETERAN STATUS
	No
	Yes
	Total Number
	Total Number

	
	
	Disclosing
	Declining

	
	
	Information
	to Respond

	No.
	Percent
	No.
	Percent
	No.
	No.

	62
	34.3%
	8
	4.4
	70
	111




  Send all inquiries to: CPRNeutrals@cpradr.org
 CPR Dispute Resolution Services LLC • 30 East 33rd Street, 6th Floor, New York, NY 10016 • drs.cpradr.org 
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